
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00638

11/17/2
021

ALFRED, TARSON Defendant
YES FINANCE vs. 
ALFRED, TARSON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00655

11/17/2
021

ALHAJ, GEORGE 
SAMER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER

MURDER IN THE 2ND DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02014

11/17/2
021

ASTON, MICHAEL 
IRVIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ASTON, MICHAEL IRVIN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00663

11/17/2
021

BELAIR, BILLY 
ALLEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BELAIR, BILLY ALLEN

MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY 
OVER $1000 (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00719

11/17/2
021

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FOSTER, CAMERON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00720

11/17/2
021

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAGGETT, FAITH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00721

11/17/2
021

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SALCIDO, BLANCA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02015

11/17/2
021

BRASIER, ANTHONY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BRASIER, ANTHONY

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
- 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00504

11/17/2
021

BROOKS, CRYSTAL 
DANIELLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROOKS, CRYSTAL 
DANIELLE

LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00660

11/17/2
021

CALLSHIM, MARK 
VERRON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CALLSHIM, MARK 
VERRON

POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE, AFC 2 
OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02016

11/17/2
021

CLONES, DENNIS Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLONES, DENNIS II

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00661

11/17/2
021

COLLINS, SCOTTY 
JOE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLLINS, SCOTTY JOE

RAPE BY INSTRUMENTATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00117

11/17/2
021

COLOMBE, ROSE 
DEAHN Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00717

11/17/2
021

CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS 
INC Plaintiff

CREDIT CORP 
SOLUTIONS INC vs. HALL,
MICHELL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00718

11/17/2
021

CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS 
INC Plaintiff

CREDIT CORP 
SOLUTIONS INC vs. 
FIORINA, HILDA

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100718
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00662

11/17/2
021

CUMMINGS, ALICIA 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CUMMINGS, ALICIA ANN

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00720

11/17/2
021

DAGGETT, 
FAITH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAGGETT, FAITH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02017

11/17/2
021

DAVIS, RANDY 
DAKOTA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAVIS, RANDY DAKOTA

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00659

11/17/2
021

DECKER, ERIC 
SEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DECKER, ERIC SEAN

RECEIVE/CONCEAL STOLEN 
CONSTRUCTION/FARM EQUIP AFC 2 + 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00657

11/17/2
021

ELROY, JACOB 
T. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ELROY, JACOB T.

ASSAULT & BATTERY W/DEADLY 
WEAPON (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00122

11/17/2
021

ELROY, JACOB 
T. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ELROY, JACOB T.

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00123

11/17/2
021

ELROY, JACOB 
T. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ELROY, JACOB T.

FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00124

11/17/2
021

ELROY, JACOB 
T. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ELROY, JACOB T.

TRESSPASSING ON FARM OR RANCH 
LAND (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00125

11/17/2
021

ELROY, JACOB 
T. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ELROY, JACOB T.

TRESPASS ON LAND USED FOR 
FARM,RANCH,FORESTRY 1ST OFF 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00126

11/17/2
021

ELROY, JACOB 
T. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ELROY, JACOB T.

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00127

11/17/2
021

ELROY, JACOB 
T. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ELROY, JACOB T.

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF VEHICLE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00128

11/17/2
021

ELROY, JACOB 
T. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ELROY, JACOB T.

RESIST ARREST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00129

11/17/2
021

ELROY, JACOB 
T. Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ELROY, JACOB T.

MALICIOUS INJURY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00719

11/17/2
021

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FOSTER, CAMERON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00720

11/17/2
021

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAGGETT, FAITH

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100720
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100720
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2100127
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2100126
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NDTR+2100122
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100659
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2102017
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100720
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100720
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00721

11/17/2
021

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SALCIDO, BLANCA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00718

11/17/2
021

FIORINA, HILDA Defendant
CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS 
INC vs. FIORINA, HILDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00719

11/17/2
021

FOSTER, CAMERON Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FOSTER, CAMERON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00502

11/17/2
021

GARCIA, LUCINDA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARCIA, LUCINDA MARIE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00716

11/17/2
021

GILLESPIE, REBECCA 
MAE Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
GILLESPIE, REBECCA MAE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00717

11/17/2
021

HALL, MICHELL Defendant
CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS 
INC vs. HALL, MICHELL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02018

11/17/2
021

HORINEK, SASHA 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HORINEK, SASHA ALLEN

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02019

11/17/2
021

HORINEK, SASHA 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HORINEK, SASHA ALLEN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02020

11/17/2
021

KAMINSKAS, PAYTON 
JON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KAMINSKAS, PAYTON JON

SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00716

11/17/2
021

LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
GILLESPIE, REBECCA MAE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02021

11/17/2
021

MANTZ, RICHARD C Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MANTZ, RICHARD C

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02022

11/17/2
021

MANTZ, RICHARD C Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MANTZ, RICHARD C

FAIL TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY 
VEHICLE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00641

11/17/2
021

MCCOY, DONNIE 
LEE Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. MCCOY, 
DONNIE LEE JR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00503

11/17/2
021

MURRY, FRANKLIN 
EDWARD Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MURRY, FRANKLIN 
EDWARD

LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02023

11/17/2
021

NACE, SAVANNAH 
AUVRI Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NACE, SAVANNAH AUVRI

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2102023
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2102023
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100503
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100503
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2102022
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2102021
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2102021
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100716
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2100716
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02024

11/17/2
021

NEWTON, VICTORIA 
KRISTY MAE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEWTON, VICTORIA KRISTY 
MAE

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00719

11/17/2
021

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FOSTER, CAMERON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00720

11/17/2
021

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAGGETT, FAITH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00721

11/17/2
021

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SALCIDO, BLANCA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00640

11/17/2
021

OWENS, NATHAN 
LEE Defendant OSW

YES FINANCE vs. OWENS, 
NATHAN LEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02025

11/17/2
021

PEMBERTON, MACKENZIE 
L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEMBERTON, MACKENZIE L

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00656

11/17/2
021

PETERS, LOGAN 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PETERS, LOGAN MICHAEL

USE OF RADIO TO RECEIVE 
POLICE TRANS FOR ILLEGAL PURP
AFC2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02026

11/17/2
021

POLLARD, RAYMOND 
C Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POLLARD, RAYMOND C

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00721

11/17/2
021

SALCIDO, 
BLANCA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SALCIDO, BLANCA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00719

11/17/2
021

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FOSTER, CAMERON

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00720

11/17/2
021

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAGGETT, FAITH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00721

11/17/2
021

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SALCIDO, BLANCA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02029

11/17/2
021

STEPHENS, JENAE 
L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STEPHENS, JENAE L

SPEEDING 36-OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00639

11/17/2
021

TESTA, LISA Defendant
YES FINANCE vs. TESTA, 
LISA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00116

11/17/2
021

THOMPSON, PATRICIA 
MAXINE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2100116
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2100116
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2102026
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00658

11/17/2
021

TOMEK, LANDYN 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TOMEK, LANDYN WAYNE

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF MOTOR 
VEHICLE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02030

11/17/2
021

WILLIAMS, CAMERON 
JEREMIAH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMS, CAMERON 
JEREMIAH

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02031

11/17/2
021

WILLIAMSON, RANDOLPH 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMSON, RANDOLPH 
JOSEPH II

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2021-
02032

11/17/2
021

WILLIAMSON, RANDOLPH 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILLIAMSON, RANDOLPH 
JOSEPH II

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00638

11/17/2
021

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. ALFRED, 
TARSON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00639

11/17/2
021

YES FINANCE Plaintiff YES FINANCE vs. TESTA, LISA MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00640

11/17/2
021

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. OWENS, 
NATHAN LEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00641

11/17/2
021

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. MCCOY, 
DONNIE LEE JR

MONEY JUDGMENT
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