Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00638	11/17/2 021	ALFRED, TARSON Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. ALFRED, TARSON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00655	11/17/2 021	ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALHAJ, GEORGE SAMER	MURDER IN THE 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02014	11/17/2 021	ASTON, MICHAEL IRVIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ASTON, MICHAEL IRVIN	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00663	11/17/2 021	BELAIR, BILLY ALLEN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BELAIR, BILLY ALLEN	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY OVER \$1000 (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00719	11/17/2 021	BOARD OF REGENTS FOR Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FOSTER, CAMERON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00720	11/17/2 021	BOARD OF REGENTS FOR Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAGGETT, FAITH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00721	11/17/2 021	BOARD OF REGENTS FOR Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SALCIDO, BLANCA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02015	11/17/2 021	BRASIER, ANTHONY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRASIER, ANTHONY	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00504	11/17/2 021	BROOKS, CRYSTAL DANIELLE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROOKS, CRYSTAL DANIELLE	LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00660	11/17/2 021	CALLSHIM, MARK VERRON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CALLSHIM, MARK VERRON	POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE, AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02016	11/17/2 021	CLONES, DENNIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CLONES, DENNIS II	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00661	11/17/2 021	COLLINS, SCOTTY JOE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLLINS, SCOTTY JOE	RAPE BY INSTRUMENTATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00117	11/17/2 021	COLOMBE, ROSE DEAHN Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00717	11/17/2 021	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC Plaintiff	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. HALL, MICHELL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00718	11/17/2 021	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC Plaintiff	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. FIORINA, HILDA	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00662	11/17/2 021	CUMMINGS, ALICIA ANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CUMMINGS, ALICIA ANN	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00720	11/17/2 021	DAGGETT, FAITH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAGGETT, FAITH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02017	11/17/2 021	DAVIS, RANDY DAKOTA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, RANDY DAKOTA	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00659	11/17/2 021	DECKER, ERIC SEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DECKER, ERIC SEAN	RECEIVE/CONCEAL STOLEN CONSTRUCTION/FARM EQUIP AFC 2 + (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00657	11/17/2 021	ELROY, JACOB T. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELROY, JACOB T.	ASSAULT & BATTERY W/DEADLY WEAPON (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00122	11/17/2 021	ELROY, JACOB T. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELROY, JACOB T.	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00123	11/17/2 021	ELROY, JACOB T. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELROY, JACOB T.	FAIL TO STOP AT STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00124	11/17/2 021	ELROY, JACOB T. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELROY, JACOB T.	TRESSPASSING ON FARM OR RANCH LAND (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00125	11/17/2 021	ELROY, JACOB T. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELROY, JACOB T.	TRESPASS ON LAND USED FOR FARM,RANCH,FORESTRY 1ST OFF (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00126	11/17/2 021	ELROY, JACOB T. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELROY, JACOB T.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00127	11/17/2 021	ELROY, JACOB T. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELROY, JACOB T.	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF VEHICLE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00128	11/17/2 021	ELROY, JACOB T. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELROY, JACOB T.	RESIST ARREST
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00129	11/17/2 021	ELROY, JACOB T. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELROY, JACOB T.	MALICIOUS INJURY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00719	11/17/2 021	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FOSTER, CAMERON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00720	11/17/2 021	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAGGETT, FAITH	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00721	11/17/2 021	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SALCIDO, BLANCA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00718	11/17/2 021	FIORINA, HILDA Defendant	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. FIORINA, HILDA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00719	11/17/2 021	FOSTER, CAMERON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FOSTER, CAMERON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00502	11/17/2 021	GARCIA, LUCINDA MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARCIA, LUCINDA MARIE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00716	11/17/2 021	GILLESPIE, REBECCA MAE Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. GILLESPIE, REBECCA MAE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00717	11/17/2 021	HALL, MICHELL Defendant	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. HALL, MICHELL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02018	11/17/2 021	HORINEK, SASHA ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HORINEK, SASHA ALLEN	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02019	11/17/2 021	HORINEK, SASHA ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HORINEK, SASHA ALLEN	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02020	11/17/2 021	KAMINSKAS, PAYTON JON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KAMINSKAS, PAYTON JON	SPEEDING 11-14 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00716	11/17/2 021	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. GILLESPIE, REBECCA MAE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02021	11/17/2 021	MANTZ, RICHARD C Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MANTZ, RICHARD C	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02022	11/17/2 021	MANTZ, RICHARD C Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MANTZ, RICHARD C	FAIL TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00641	11/17/2 021	MCCOY, DONNIE LEE Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. MCCOY, DONNIE LEE JR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00503	11/17/2 021	MURRY, FRANKLIN EDWARD Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MURRY, FRANKLIN EDWARD	LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02023	11/17/2 021	NACE, SAVANNAH AUVRI Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NACE, SAVANNAH AUVRI	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02024	11/17/2 021	NEWTON, VICTORIA KRISTY MAE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEWTON, VICTORIA KRISTY MAE	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00719	11/17/2 021	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FOSTER, CAMERON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2021-	11/17/2	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00720	021	COLLEGE Plaintiff	DAGGETT, FAITH	
Kay	CS-2021-	11/17/2	NORTHERN OKLAHOMA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00721	021	COLLEGE Plaintiff	SALCIDO, BLANCA	
Kay	SC-2021-	11/17/2	OWENS, NATHAN	YES FINANCE vs. OWENS,	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00640	021	LEE Defendant OSW	NATHAN LEE	
Kay	TR-2021-	11/17/2	PEMBERTON, MACKENZIE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	02025	021	L Defendant	PEMBERTON, MACKENZIE L	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00656	11/17/2 021	PETERS, LOGAN MICHAEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PETERS, LOGAN MICHAEL	USE OF RADIO TO RECEIVE POLICE TRANS FOR ILLEGAL PURP AFC2+
Kay	TR-2021-	11/17/2	POLLARD, RAYMOND	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	02026	021	C Defendant	POLLARD, RAYMOND C	
Kay	CS-2021-	11/17/2	SALCIDO,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00721	021	BLANCA Defendant	SALCIDO, BLANCA	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00719	11/17/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FOSTER, CAMERON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2021-	11/17/2	STATE OF	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00720	021	OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	DAGGETT, FAITH	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00721	11/17/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SALCIDO, BLANCA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2021-	11/17/2	STEPHENS, JENAE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 36-OVER
(Newkirk)	02029	021	L Defendant	STEPHENS, JENAE L	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00639	11/17/2 021	TESTA, LISA Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. TESTA, LISA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00116	11/17/2 021	THOMPSON, PATRICIA MAXINE Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00658	11/17/2 021	TOMEK, LANDYN WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TOMEK, LANDYN WAYNE	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF MOTOR VEHICLE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02030	11/17/2 021	WILLIAMS, CAMERON JEREMIAH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS, CAMERON JEREMIAH	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02031	11/17/2 021	WILLIAMSON, RANDOLPH JOSEPH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMSON, RANDOLPH JOSEPH II	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02032	11/17/2 021	WILLIAMSON, RANDOLPH JOSEPH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMSON, RANDOLPH JOSEPH II	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00638	11/17/2 021	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. ALFRED, TARSON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00639	11/17/2 021	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. TESTA, LISA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00640	11/17/2 021	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. OWENS, NATHAN LEE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00641	11/17/2 021	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. MCCOY, DONNIE LEE JR	MONEY JUDGMENT